
Combination conduit body (LR Type) for EMT and RMC/IMC

UL Listed

UL 514A, NFPA 70

Aluminum, with cover

Powder coated

Connect two lengths of EMT / RMC / 

IMC, with access for wire pulling and 

maintenance

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Available size

Trade size
Metric

designator Material

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

16

21

27

35

41

53

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Combination conduit body (C Type) for EMT and RMC/IMC

UL Listed

UL 514A, NFPA 70

Aluminum, with cover

Powder coated

Connect two lengths of EMT / RMC / 

IMC, with access for wire pulling and 

maintenance

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Ref. No.

C5841 (UL)

C5842 (UL)

C5843 (UL)

C5844 (UL)

C5845 (UL)

C5846 (UL)

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

Connection

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Type

Available size

Ref. No.

C5861 (UL)

C5862 (UL)

C5863 (UL)

C5864 (UL)

C5865 (UL)

C5866 (UL)

Trade size
Metric

designator Material

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

16

21

27

35

41

53

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

C

C

C

C

C

C

Connection

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Comb thread and set screw

Type
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