

## Combination conduit body (LR Type) for EMT and RMC/IMC



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514A, NFPA 70
- Material: Aluminum, with cover
- Surface: Powder coated
- Application: Connect two lengths of EMT / RMC / IMC, with access for wire pulling and maintenance

### Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Type	Connection	Ref. No.
1/2"	16	Aluminum	LR	Comb thread and set screw	C5841 (UL)
3/4"	21	Aluminum	LR	Comb thread and set screw	C5842 (UL)
1"	27	Aluminum	LR	Comb thread and set screw	C5843 (UL)
1-1/4"	35	Aluminum	LR	Comb thread and set screw	C5844 (UL)
1-1/2"	41	Aluminum	LR	Comb thread and set screw	C5845 (UL)
2"	53	Aluminum	LR	Comb thread and set screw	C5846 (UL)

## Combination conduit body (C Type) for EMT and RMC/IMC



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514A, NFPA 70
- Material: Aluminum, with cover
- Surface: Powder coated
- Application: Connect two lengths of EMT / RMC / IMC, with access for wire pulling and maintenance

### Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Type	Connection	Ref. No.
1/2"	16	Aluminum	C	Comb thread and set screw	C5861 (UL)
3/4"	21	Aluminum	C	Comb thread and set screw	C5862 (UL)
1"	27	Aluminum	C	Comb thread and set screw	C5863 (UL)
1-1/4"	35	Aluminum	C	Comb thread and set screw	C5864 (UL)
1-1/2"	41	Aluminum	C	Comb thread and set screw	C5865 (UL)
2"	53	Aluminum	C	Comb thread and set screw	C5866 (UL)